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The menu of Sip Wine Kitchen from Boston contains about 105 different courses and drinks. On average you
pay about $14.5 for a dish / drink. Sip Wine Bar Kitchen offers a variety of wines, including spicy reds and buttery
whites. Their menu includes flatbreads, soups, salads, sushi, and smaller plates like steamed edamame and
wood-grilled oysters. A highlight is the seared ahi tuna burger with braised leaks, egg, and tapenade for lunch.
For dinner, try the pan-roasted haddock or hanger steak with chimichurri, chipotle mashed potatoes, parsnip
chips, and grilled asparagus. They also serve brunch on Saturdays and Sundays and have a full bar, catering to
gluten-free guests.
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Non Alcoholic Drinks

WATER

Soups

TUNA NICOISE SALAD*

Sushi Rolls

CRUNCHY CHICKEN MAKI

Pizza

MARGHERITA FLATBREAD

Mains
BEEF SHORT RIB

Antipasti

WHITE BEAN SOUP

Extras

CRANBERRIES

Seafood

SHRIMP TEMPURA

Meat Dishes

MEATBALLS

Side Dishes

RICE

Sushi

CALIFORNIA ROLL

$15.5

$13.0

$12.5

$22.0

$8.0

$14.5

Drinks

GLASS OF WINE

Starters & Salads

POTATO CHIPS

Sauces

GUACAMOLE

Appetizer

TEMPURA

Fish

SEA BASS

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA

Rolls

VOLCANO ROLL* $16.5

Spirits

MARTINI

Appetizers

MINI ARANCINI $9.5

Wine

BOTTLE OF WINE

To Share

MUSHROOM FLATBREAD $13.5
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House Specials
MEDITERRANEAN PLATTER

Bread

PROSCIUTTO FLATBREAD

Italian

PAN ROASTED SHRIMP

Coffee

ESPRESSO

First Course

OVEN ROASTED BEET SALAD

Small Plates

KOBE SLIDERS*

Specialty Rolls

DRAGON MAKI

Popular Items

TEMPURA GREEN BEANS

Chef's Special Roll

SPICY GIRL ROLL*

Sea
PAN ROASTED HADDOCK

Sushi Bar Entrees

SASHIMI PLATTER*

$16.5

$14.5

$12.5

$12.0

$13.0

$15.5

$9.0

$16.5

$22.0

$18.0

By Sea

BLACKENED DAY BOAT
SCALLOPS

German Specialties

FRIKADELLE

Steak & Seafood

MISO GLAZED SALMON*

Shares & Snacks

EDAMOLE

Maki Special

SPICY TUNA TEMPURA ROLL*

Fork + Knife

RICE BOWL*

Signature Roll
OUT OF CONTROL ROLL*

French
FOIE GRAS

Soups And Chilis

RUSTIC TOMATO SOUP

Hoso

WAKAME*

Sides

CHEESE BOARD

$12.5

$22.0

$12.0

$15.0

$16.5

$18.0

$8.0

$8.0

$14.5



Sip Wine Kitchen Menu

Restaurant Category

VEGETARIAN

Entréees
SHRIMP COCKTAIL $11.0
STEAMED EDAMAME $8.5

Pasta

PASTA BOLOGNESE
PENNE CAPRESE $17.0

Chicken

FRIED CHICKEN
CHICKEN PARMESAN

Starters

BUFFALO CHICKEN FONDUE $10.5

PAN SEARED DAY BOAT

SCALLOPS* $23.0

Mexican Dishes

TACOS
TACO

Main
OYSTERS ON THE HALFSHELL* $14.5
GRILLED PEAR SALAD $11.5

Shareables

BUFFALO CHICKEN FLATBREAD  $13.5
AHI TUNA TACOS* $12.0

Salads

COBB SALAD $12.5
CAESAR SALAD $11.0
BABY KALE SALAD $12.0

Lobster

LOBSTER POT PIE PUFF PASTRY LID

LOBSTER MAC AND CHEESE TOASTED
GARLIC CRUMBS

LOBSTER RISOTTO FRESH CORN,
SHAVED PARMESAN

Alcoholic Drinks
APEROL

RED WINE

ESPRESSO MARTINI

SANGRIA

Sushi / Maki / Nigiri

NIGIRI PLATTER 6 PIECES* $16.0
FIRECRACKER YELLOWTAIL* $13.0
TORCHED AHI TUNA* $16.5
THE SIP SCALLOP ROLL $16.0
Larger

RARE SEARED #1 TUNA LOIN* $23.0
LINE CAUGHT SWORDFISH $22.0
MEDALLIONS

AMERICAN HOMESTEAD PORK $23.0
TENDERLOIN*

MURRAY HILL CHICKEN $19.0
FLATIRON STEAK FRITES* $23.0
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Smaller BREAD
“SCREAMING ROOSTER” ROCK ¢, ¢ TOSTADAS
SHRIMP
OVEN ROASTED GOAT CHEESE ~ $12.0 |ngredients Used
WOOD GRILLED OYSTERS (4) $12.0 TOMATOES
BLOCK ISLAND CALAMARI $11.5 SHRIMP
MINI KOBE MEATBALLS $10.5 SHRIMPS
AHI TUNA NAPOLEAN* $12.0 EDAMAME
. PARMIGIANA
These Types Of Dishes CARLIC
Are Being Served MOZZARELLA
B SALAD PARMESAN
j" DESSERTS MUSHROOMS
| CHICKEN CRANBERRY
MEAT TUNA
APPETIZER CORN
PASTA AHI TUNA
Sip Wine Kitchen
581 Washington St, Boston, Opening Hours:
United States Tuesday 17:00-21:00

Wednesday 17:00-21:00
Thursday 17:00-21:00
Friday 17:00-21:00
Saturday 15:00-21:00
Sunday 15:00-20:00
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