



https://menuweb.menu 581 Washington St, Boston, United States +16179560888 - http://www.sipwinebarandkitchen.com/









The menu of Sip Wine Kitchen from Boston contains about 105 different courses and drinks. On average you pay about \$14.5 for a dish / drink. Sip Wine Bar Kitchen offers a variety of wines, including spicy reds and buttery whites. Their menu includes flatbreads, soups, salads, sushi, and smaller plates like steamed edamame and wood-grilled oysters. A highlight is the seared ahi tuna burger with braised leaks, egg, and tapenade for lunch. For dinner, try the pan-roasted haddock or hanger steak with chimichurri, chipotle mashed potatoes, parsnip chips, and grilled asparagus. They also serve brunch on Saturdays and Sundays and have a full bar, catering to gluten-free guests.



Non Alcoholic Drinks

**WATER** 

**Drinks** 

**GLASS OF WINE** 

Soups

TUNA NIÇOISE SALAD\*

Starters & Salads

POTATO CHIPS

Sushi Rolls

CRUNCHY CHICKEN MAKI

Sauces

\$15.5

\$13.0

\$22.0

\$8.0

**GUACAMOLE** 

Pizza

MARGHERITA FLATBREAD \$12.5

**Appetizer** 

**TEMPURA** 

**Mains** 

BEEF SHORT RIB

Fish

**SEA BASS** 

**Antipasti** 

WHITE BEAN SOUP

**Chicken Dishes** 

**CHICKEN PARMIGIANA** 

**Extras** 

**CRANBERRIES** 

**Rolls** 

**VOLCANO ROLL\*** 

\$16.5

Seafood

**SHRIMP TEMPURA** 

**Spirits** 

MARTINI

Wine

**Meat Dishes** 

**MEATBALLS** 

**Appetizers** 

MINI ARANCINI

\$9.5

**Side Dishes** 

**RICE** 

**BOTTLE OF WINE** 

Sushi

CALIFORNIA ROLL \$14.5

To Share

MUSHROOM FLATBREAD

\$13.5

7 120	THE STATE OF	A. C.
		1.
	****	

<b>House Specials</b>		By Sea	
MEDITERRANEAN PLATTER	\$16.5	BLACKENED DAY BOAT SCALLOPS	\$12.5
Bread		Cormon Specialties	
PROSCIUTTO FLATBREAD	\$14.5	German Specialties FRIKADELLE	
Italian		Ctook & Coofood	
PAN ROASTED SHRIMP	\$12.5	Steak & Seafood  MISO GLAZED SALMON*	\$22.0
Coffee		Shares & Snacks	
ESPRESSO		EDAMOLE	\$12.0
First Course		Maki Special	
OVEN ROASTED BEET SALAD	\$12.0	SPICY TUNA TEMPURA ROLL*	\$15.0
Small Plates		Fork + Knife	
KOBE SLIDERS*	\$13.0	RICE BOWL*	\$16.5
Specialty Rolls		Signatura Pall	
DRAGON MAKI	\$15.5	Signature Roll OUT OF CONTROL ROLL*	\$18.0
Popular Items		French	
TEMPURA GREEN BEANS	\$9.0		
Chof's Special Poll		FOIE GRAS	
Chef's Special Roll SPICY GIRL ROLL*	<b>\$16.5</b>	Soups And Chilis	
SPICT GIRL ROLL	<b>\$10.5</b>	RUSTIC TOMATO SOUP	\$8.0
Sea		Hoso	
PAN ROASTED HADDOCK	\$22.0		ድር በ
Sushi Bar Entrees		WAKAME*	\$8.0
SASHIMI PLATTER*	\$18.0	Sides	
OAOIIIIII I LAI I LA	Ψ10.0	CHEESE BOARD	\$14.5



Restaurant C	Category
--------------	----------

**VEGETARIAN** 

#### **Entrées**

SHDIMD COCKTAIL

SI II (IIIII )	COCKTAIL	Ψ11.0
STEAMED	DEDAMAME	\$8.5

#### **Pasta**

PASTA BOLOGNESE

PENNE CAPRESE \$17.0

#### Chicken

FRIED CHICKEN

**CHICKEN PARMESAN** 

#### **Starters**

BUFFALO	CHICKEN F	ONDUE	\$10.5

PAN SEARED DAY BOAT \$23.0

#### **Mexican Dishes**

**TACOS** 

**TACO** 

#### Main

OYSTERS ON THE HALFSHELL*	\$14.5
GRILLED PEAR SALAD	\$11.5
GRILLED PEAR SALAD	211.2

#### **Shareables**

BUFFALO CHICKEN FLATBREAD	\$13.5
AHI TUNA TACOS*	\$12.0

#### **Salads**

853	COBB SALAD	\$12.5
	CAESAR SALAD	\$11.0
1	BABY KALE SALAD	\$12.0

#### Lobster

**LOBSTER POT PIE PUFF PASTRY LID** 

LOBSTER MAC AND CHEESE TOASTED GARLIC CRUMBS

LOBSTER RISOTTO FRESH CORN, SHAVED PARMESAN

#### **Alcoholic Drinks**

**APEROL** 

**RED WINE** 

**ESPRESSO MARTINI** 

**SANGRIA** 

#### Sushi / Maki / Nigiri

NIGIRI PLATTER 6 PIECES*	\$16.0
FIRECRACKER YELLOWTAIL*	\$13.0
TORCHED AHI TUNA*	\$16.5
THE SIP SCALLOP ROLL	\$16.0

#### Larger

RARE SEARED #1 TUNA LOIN*	\$23.0
LINE CAUGHT SWORDFISH MEDALLIONS	\$22.0
AMERICAN HOMESTEAD PORK TENDERLOIN*	\$23.0
MURRAY HILL CHICKEN	\$19.0
FLATIRON STEAK FRITES*	\$23.0



#### **Smaller**

"SCREAMING ROOSTER" ROCK SHRIMP	\$11.5
OVEN ROASTED GOAT CHEESE	\$12.0
WOOD GRILLED OYSTERS (4)	\$12.0
BLOCK ISLAND CALAMARI	\$11.5
MINI KOBE MEATBALLS	\$10.5
AHI TUNA NAPOLEAN*	\$12.0

# These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served



SALAD
DESSERTS
CHICKEN

MEAT
APPETIZER

**PASTA** 

#### BREAD TOSTADAS

#### **Ingredients Used**



TOMATOES
SHRIMP
SHRIMPS

EDAMAME

**PARMIGIANA** 

**GARLIC** 

**MOZZARELLA** 

**PARMESAN** 

**MUSHROOMS** 

**CRANBERRY** 

**TUNA** 

**CORN** 

**AHI TUNA** 

# Sip Wine Kitchen

581 Washington St, Boston, United States

**Opening Hours:** 

Tuesday 17:00-21:00 Wednesday 17:00-21:00 Thursday 17:00-21:00 Friday 17:00-21:00 Saturday 15:00-21:00 Sunday 15:00-20:00

Made with Menu

